Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Hughes - (210771) - Chesham SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.84

SC Time

25.56
59.13
2:24.05
47.51
1:33.98
3:31.55
29.87
1:09.93
3:11.98
2:38.65

1:10.76

Converted
to SC

26.10

Converted
to LC

26.40
1:00.50
2:26.40

48.20
1:35.30
3:34.00

30.50
1:11.00
3:13.60
2:41.10

1:10.80

LC WA
Pts

472

SC WA
Pts

490
436
328
144
203
183
386
318
172
329
337

Date

09/02/14

Date

16/11/14
17/11/13
05/11/11
20/06/09
06/11/11
20/06/10
22/11/14
08/11/14
111112
21/11/14
22/11/14

Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

Chesham Club Championships
Chesham Club Championships
Chesham Club Championships
Maxwell Summer Meet

Chesham Club Championships
Maxwell Open Meet

Chesham Club Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

Chesham SC Club Championships
Chesham Club Championships

Chesham Club Championships

Venue

Wycombe

Venue

Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Aylesbury
Chesham
Aylesbury
Chesham
Portsmouth
Chesham
Chesham

Chesham

Licence

SE4140

License

SE14313
SE3725
SE1638
SE9340
SE1638
SE0603
SE14314
LR14626
SE2709
SE14314
SE14314
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Level

1

Level

4
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