## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Robert Hughes - (210771) - Chesham SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.84	26.10	472	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	SE4140	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.56	26.40	490	16/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE14313	4
100 Freestyle	59.13	1:00.50	436	17/11/13	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE3725	4
200 Freestyle	2:24.05	2:26.40	328	05/11/11	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE1638	4
50 Breaststroke	47.51	48.20	144	20/06/09	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	SE9340	3
100 Breaststroke	1:33.98	1:35.30	203	06/11/11	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE1638	4
200 Breaststroke	3:31.55	3:34.00	183	20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	SE0603	3
50 Butterfly	29.87	30.50	386	22/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE14314	4
100 Butterfly	1:09.93	1:11.00	318	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	LR14626	3
200 Butterfly	3:11.98	3:13.60	172	11/11/12	Chesham SC Club Championships	Chesham	SE2709	4
200 Individual Medley	2:38.65	2:41.10	329	21/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE14314	4
100 Individual Medley	1:10.76	1:10.80	337	22/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	SE14314	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS